
WEST RUSK RAIDERS VOLLEYBALL 
2024-2025 

 
 

Superintendent – Lawrence Coleman   Athletic Director – Rafe Mata 
High School Principal – Jake Jackson   Coaches – Melissa Abrams and Ashley Harp 

***Sabine will play both JVs at the same time (one in HS and one in MS)*** 

Date Opponent Location Time Team 

Fri, August 9, 2024 
Scrimmage Union 
Grove, New Diana Union Grove 9:00 AM JVa, V 

Sat August 10, 2024 

Scrimmage 
Carlisle, Garrison, 
Leveretts Chapel HOME 8:00 AM JVb, JVa, V 

Mon, August 12, 2024 Alumni Game HOME 5:-00-7:00 V vs alumni 
Tues, August 13, 2024 Henderson Henderson 4:30  JVb, JVa, V 

Thurs – Sat August 15-17 
 
Leon Tournament 

 
Leon TBA V 

Tues, August 20, 2024 Overton Overton 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 
Thurs-Sat August 22-24 West Rusk Tourney HOME TBA Jvb, JVa, V 
Tues, August 27, 2024 Garrison Garrison 4:30 JVa, V 
Thurs August 29, 2024 Center Tourney Center TBA V 
Fri, August 30, 2024 Center Tourney Center TBA JVa 
Sat, August 31, 2024 Center Tourney Center TBA JVa, V 
Tues, September 3, 2024 Hawkins Hawkins 4:30 JVa, V 
Fri, September 6, 2024 Union Grove Union Grove 4:30 V 
Tues, September 10, 2024 Leveretts Chapel LeverettsChapel 5:00 JVa, V 
Fri, September 13, 2024 Arp * Arp 4:30 V 
Tues, September 17, 2024 Tatum * HOME 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 
 Fri, September 20, 2024 Gladewater * HOME 4:30 V 
Tues, September 24, 2024 Grace Grace 4:30 Jvb, JVa, V 
Fri, September 27, 2024 White Oak * HOME 4:30 V 
Tues, October 1, 2024 Sabine * Sabine 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 
Fri, October 4, 2024 Troup * HOME 4:30 V 
Tues, October 8, 2024 Arp * HOME 4:30  JVb, JVa, V 
Fri, October 11, 2024 Tatum * Tatum 4:30 V 
Tues, October 15, 2024 Gladewater * Gladewater 4:30  JVb, JVa, V 
Fri, October 18, 2024      
Tues, October 22, 2024 White Oak * White Oak 4:30 JVb, JVa, V 

Fri, October 25, 2024 
Sabine * 
 (Senior Night) HOME 4:30  V 

Tues, October 29, 2024 Troup * Troup 4:30 V 


